
Coaches:

 Broadalbin-Perth
(B) 7/8TH Tennis (Amsterdam/Broadalbin-Perth)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season Schenectady High
School

4:30
PM

Amsterdam
HIgh School
Tennis Courts

NL

CANCELLED May
6, 2024 Mon

Regular Season
(Collins Park Tennis
Courts)

@ Schenectady
High School

4:30
PM TBD NL

May 9, 2024 Thu
Regular Season
(Foothills Play Day
#1)

South Glens Falls,
Scotia-Glenville,
Glens Falls @
Queensbury

4:30
PM

Queensbury
HS Tennis
Courts

L

May 14, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Queensbury 4:30
PM

Queensbury
HS Tennis
Courts

NL

May 17, 2024 Fri Regular Season Glens Falls 5:00
PM

Amsterdam
HIgh School
Tennis Courts

L

May 18, 2024 Sat Regular Season South Glens Falls 10:00
AM

Amsterdam
HIgh School
Tennis Courts

L

May 23, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Scotia-Glenville 4:30
PM TBD L

May 28, 2024 Tue Regular Season Queensbury 4:30
PM

Amsterdam
HIgh School
Tennis Courts

L

May 30, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Glens Falls 4:30
PM

Morse Athletic
Complex
Tennis Courts

L

Jun 1, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ South Glens Falls 10:00
AM

SGFHS - Blue
Gymnasium L

Jun 3, 2024 Mon Regular Season Mekeel Christian
Academy

4:30
PM

Amsterdam
HIgh School
Tennis Courts

L

Jun 4, 2024 Tue
Regular Season
(Foothills Play Day
#2)

South Glens Falls,
Scotia-Glenville,
Glens Falls @
Queensbury

4:30
PM

Queensbury
HS Tennis
Courts

L

Jun 5, 2024 Wed

Regular Season
(Central Park -
Schenectady Tennis
Courts)

@ Schenectady
High School

4:15
PM

Central Park
Tennis Courts L

Jun 7, 2024 Fri Regular Season Scotia-Glenville 4:30
PM

Amsterdam
HIgh School
Tennis Courts

L

Jun 8, 2024 Sat Regular Season Glens Falls 10:00
AM

Amsterdam
HIgh School
Tennis Courts

L
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